








TOTAL

SWEDEN Thomas Svensson 1190
Johann Ahlback

AUSTRIA Bernhard Paul 1182
Gunther Schuller

AUSTRALIA Peter Brus 1180
Jamie Longbottom

GERMANY Roman Hauber 1179
Helge Peters

CANADA Roly Miles 1173
Mark Horsley

CZECH Rudolf Trojan 1171
Emil Fejer

GREAT BRITIAN Dave Harris 1137
Dave Berry

TOTAL

AUSTRALIA Peter Brus 1184
Chris Banfield

CANADA Roly Miles 1183
Mark Horsley

GERMANY Roman Hauber 1176
Helge Peters

CZECH Rudolf Trojan 1172
Emil Fejer

SWEDEN Thomas Svensson 1170
George Ekstrom

AUSTRIA Bernhard Paul 1167
Walter Torghele

NEW ZEALAND Glen Tanner 1123
Kelvin Carter
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X COUNT

70X

73X

79X

48X

48X

58X

49X

X COUNT

72X

57X

68X

56X

63X

60X

46X
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Members Club Country Grade Average Total 1 X Count 1 Total 2 X Count 2
Team 

Total

Team X 

Count

D. Brus - P. Brus Orange Australia High Master 589 38 596 44 1185 82

W. Selb - W. TORGHELE USG Bludenz Burs Austria High Master 589 40 591 35 1180 75

G. Ekstrom - T. Svensson Linkopings SKF Sweden High Master 587 31 591 35 1178 66

H. Peters -  R. Hauber BDMP Germany High Master 587 32 589 37 1176 69

C. Banfield - B. Joiner VDPC Australia High Master 595 41 581 27 1176 68

M. O'Brien - M. Jones Gulgong Australia High Master 584 28 588 31 1172 59

A. Plank - A. Neville TP & RC Australia High Master 591 33 579 25 1170 58

B. Paul - G Schuller VSGOE Austria High Master 590 32 579 26 1169 58

R. Miles - M. Horsley Dryden R & P - VDP Canada High Master 592 35 576 26 1168 61

F. Kemm - M. Triepke BDMP Germany Master 587 27 576 30 1163 57

G. Stacey - J Willing Canberra Australia Master 578 21 578 23 1156 44

L. Ting - R. Patching Metro PSQ Australia Master 572 27 580 26 1152 53

M. Hornqvist - P. Stenmark Linkopings SKF Sweden Master 572 27 569 21 1141 48

D. Hubert - M. Wicks Orange Australia Master 571 20 566 16 1137 36

G. Horton - C.Parke Yarra Australia Master 559 14 577 21 1136 35

P. Williamson - M. Davidson Dubbo Australia Master 565 24 565 22 1130 46

M.  Taranto - S. Taranto Gosford Australia Master 564 20 553 19 1117 39

C. Taylor - S. Taylor Orana Australia Expert 562 16 575 22 1137 38

G. Patch - D. Misko Canberra National Australia Expert 561 20 561 18 1122 38

D. Jaegar - G. Keys Narrabri Australia Expert 541 13 570 27 1111 40

K. Chavasse - I. Henry SSPC ACT Australia Expert 557 17 553 14 1110 31

S.Bourrigaud - T. Mazar Bowral Australia Expert 549 12 561 11 1110 23

D. Waters - W. Strudwick Blue Mountains Australia Expert 580 20 493 16 1073 36

L. O'Brien - D. O'Brien Van Diemen Australia Expert 553 16 483 8 1036 24

D. Gow - K Fisher BC Sheriffs 2 Canada Expert 450 5 547 16 997 21

B. Subkey - N. Blackburn Cessnock Australia Sharpshooter 555 21 559 19 1114 40

K. Carter - G. Tanner Tauranga P/C      Rotorua P/C New Zealand Sharpshooter 545 13 560 17 1105 30

H. Riedhart - A. Molitor SG Hopfgarten Austria Sharpshooter 538 15 558 27 1096 42

D. Berry - D. Harris  SJG Bisley Great Britian Sharpshooter 534 16 549 18 1083 34

M. Horl - D. Achleitner SG Hopfgarten Austria Sharpshooter 457 15 577 19 1034 34

D. Gow - K. Fisher BC Sheriffs Canada Sharpshooter 460 5 547 16 1007 21

A. Watson - K.Snell Gosford Australia Sharpshooter 570 20 402 4 972 24

G. Torngren - F. Karlstrom Riksten SKF Sweden Sharpshooter 501 9 470 10 971 19

M. Sames - S. Cassin Newtec Australia Marksman 514 19 551 15 1065 34

P. Noakes - P. Dawson Canberra National Australia Marksman 547 17 356 7 903 24
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Members Club Country Grade Average Total 1 X Count 1 Total 2 X Count 2
Team 

Total

Team X 

Count

R. Miles - M. Horsley Dryden R & P - VDP Canada High Master 593 39 594 31 1187 70

D. Brus - P. Brus Orange Australia High Master 590 33 596 44 1186 77

A. Plank - A. Neville TP & RC Australia High Master 593 41 591 28 1184 69

B. Paul - G Schuller VSGOE Austria High Master 597 45 585 29 1182 74

F. Kemm - R. Hauber BDMP Germany High Master 590 29 592 37 1182 66

H. Peters - M. Triepke BDMP Germany High Master 591 35 588 31 1179 66

M. O'Brien - M. Jones Gulgong Australia High Master 582 29 592 32 1174 61

M. Taranto - S. Taranto Gosford Australia High Master 573 24 592 33 1165 57

G. Ekstrom - T. Svensson Linkopings SKF Sweden High Master 595 37 518 32 1113 69

C. Banfield - B. Joiner VDPC Australia Master 594 43 587 31 1181 74

L. Ting - R. Patching Metro PSQ Australia Master 584 34 583 31 1167 65

M. Zabloudil - R. Trojan
 BS Target - SKP 

Akademia Praha
Czech Republik Master 588 29 579 28 1167 57

D. Hubert - M. Wicks Orange Australia Master 582 25 581 31 1163 56

W. Selb - W. TORGHELE USG Blundenz Burs Austria Master 587 38 575 28 1162 66

P. Williamson - M. Davidson Dubbo Australia Master 580 23 578 25 1158 48

G. Stacey - J Willing Canberra Australia Master 577 23 576 26 1153 49

S.Bourrigaud - T.Mazar Bowral Australia Master 568 14 580 21 1148 35

C. Taylor - S. Taylor Orana Australia Master 557 16 588 34 1145 50

D. Waters - W. Strudwick Blue Mountains Australia Master 577 29 566 21 1143 50

S. Parvi - D. Parvi Port Bouvard Australia Master 568 13 571 17 1139 30

K. Chavasse - I. Henry SSPC ACT Australia Master 568 20 569 26 1137 46

G. Horton - C. Parke Yarra Australia Master 545 13 587 28 1132 41

R. Andrews - M. Greaves Cockburn / Fremantle Australia Master 538 12 581 29 1119 41

D. Jaegar - G. Keys Narrabri Australia Master 519 15 583 30 1102 45

M. Hornqvist - P. Stenmark Linkopings SKF Sweden Expert 577 21 569 22 1146 43

G. Patch - D. Misko Canberra National Australia Expert 563 18 576 27 1139 45

M. Sames - S. Cassin Newtec Australia Expert 562 20 562 12 1124 32

L. O'Brien - D. O'Brien Van Diemen Australia Expert 557 19 559 18 1116 37

D. Berry - D. Harris SJG Bisley Great Britian Expert 536 12 548 19 1084 31

H. Riedhart - A. Molitor SG Hopfgarten Austria Expert 505 15 562 16 1067 31

D. Gow - K Fisher BC Sheriffs 2 Canada Expert 486 12 554 12 1040 24

M. Horl - D. Achleitner SG Hopfgarten Austria Sharpshooter 560 9 585 27 1145 36

B. Subkey - N. Blackburn Cessnock Australia Sharpshooter 570 13 562 16 1132 29

J. Ashman - R. Ashman Gosford Australia Sharpshooter 565 22 561 18 1126 40

A. Watson - K.Snell Gosford Australia Sharpshooter 585 24 538 15 1123 39

D. Gow - K. Fisher BC Sheriffs Canada Sharpshooter 486 12 554 12 1040 24

P. Noakes - P. Dawson Canberra National Australia Sharpshooter 554 17 471 10 1025 27

P. Heffernan - E. Williams Dubbo Australia Sharpshooter 534 11 484 10 1018 21
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TOTAL X COUNT

SWEDEN Thomas Svensson 1190 70X

Johann Ahlback

AUSTRIA Bernhard Paul 1182 73X

Gunther Schuller

AUSTRALIA Peter Brus 1180 79X

Jamie Longbottom

GERMANY Roman Hauber 1179 48X

Helge Peters

CANADA Roly Miles 1173 48X

Mark Horsley

CZECH Rudolf Trojan 1171 58X

Emil Fejer

GREAT BRITIAN Dave Harris 1137 49X

Dave Berry

TOTAL X COUNT

AUSTRALIA Peter Brus 1184 72X

Chris Banfield

CANADA Roly Miles 1183 57X

Mark Horsley

GERMANY Roman Hauber 1176 68X

Helge Peters

CZECH Rudolf Trojan 1172 56X

Emil Fejer

SWEDEN Thomas Svensson 1170 63X

George Ekstrom

AUSTRIA Bernhard Paul 1167 60X

Walter Torghele

NEW ZEALAND Glen Tanner 1123 46X

Kelvin Carter

GREAT BRITIAN Dave Harris 1075 32X

Dave Berry
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